
DATE DAY Location Tee Time Gender Players Teams Groups of

7-Oct Monday San Pedro Par 3 7:30 AM Girls 40 8 3

23-Oct Wednesday San Pedro Par 3 7:30 AM Boys 40 8 3

4-Nov Monday Mission Del Lago 7:30 AM Girls 60 15 3

18-Nov Monday Mission Del Lago 7:30 AM Boys 60 15 3

2-Dec Monday Willow Springs 7:48 AM Boys/Girls 120 25 3

10-Feb Monday Mission Del Lago 7:48 AM Boys 60 15 3

24-Feb Monday Mission Del Lago 7:48 AM Girls 60 15 3

3-Mar Monday Northern Hills 7:30 AM Boys/Girls 120 25 3

31-Mar Monday Mission Del Lago 8:00 AM Girls 45 District 3

1-Apr Monday Mission Del Lago 8:00 AM Boys 45 District 3

24-25 SAISD Golf Schedule (6/10/24)


